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Treinos 19-10-2013 11:01- . . .
Practice . .
Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
7 52.711 +0.224  11:28:04.956
(19) Equipa 19 8 1:19.099 +26.612 11:29:24.055 (8) Equipa 8
1 1:04.931 +14.675  11:21:54.267 9 1:01.550 +9.063  11:30:25.605 1 2:29.961  +1:36.206  11:27:20.231
2 1:02.818 +12.562 11:22:57.085 10 55.964 +3.477  11:31:21.569 2 2:15.168  +1:21.413  11:29:35.399
3 56.758 +6.502  11:23:53.843 11 57.492 +5.005  11:32:19.061 3 2:33.127  +1:39.372  11:32:08.526
4 53.181 +2.925 11:24:47.024 12 54.937 +2.450  11:33:13.998 4 56.648 +2.893  11:33:05.174
5 54.472 +4.216  11:25:41.496 13 53.222 +0.735 11:34:07.220 5 53.755 - 11:33:58.929
6 56.355 +6.099 11:26:37.851 14 52.632 +0.145  11:34:59.852 6 54.004 +0.249  11:34:52.933
7 51.838 +1.582  11:27:29.689 15 52.911 +0.424  11:35:52.763 7 54.308 +0.553 11:35:47.241
8 52.474 2218 11:28:22.163 16 56.371 +3.884  11:36:49.134 8 1:07.091 +13.336  11:36:54.332
9 51.966 +1.710  11:29:14.129
10 2:13.486  +1:23.230 11:31:27.615 (11) Equipa 11 (21) Equipa 21
11 52.557 +2.301 11:32:20.172 1 1:20.338 +27.451 11:22:58.480 1 1:27.426 33317 11:22:30.895
12 52.695 +2.439  11:33:12.867 2 1:02.708 +9.821 11:24:01.188 2 58.455 +4.346  11:23:29.350
13 50.701 +0.445  11:34:03.568 3 58.415 +5.528  11:24:59.603 3 1:01.355 +7.246  11:24:30.705
14 50.256 - 11:34:53.824 4 57.063 +4.176  11:25:56.666 4 59.433 +5.324  11:25:30.138
15 50.550 +0.294  11:35:44.374 5 54.667 +1.780  11:26:51.333 5 55.338 +1.229  11:26:25.476
16 56.146 +5.890  11:36:40.520 6 54.450 +1.563 11:27:45.783 6 54.354 +0.245  11:27:19.830
7 1:22.540 +29.653  11:29:08.323 7 55.296 +1.187  11:28:15.126
(10) Equipa 10 8 1:03.596 +10.709  11:30:11.919 8 54.860 +0.751 11:29:09.986
1 1:11.177 +19.978  11:22:51.644 9 59.098 +6.211 11:31:11.017 9 1:28.503 +34.394  11:30:38.489
2 56.198 +4.999 11:23:47.842 10 54.827 +1.940  11:32:05.844 10 58.535 +4.426 11:31:37.024
3 56.411 +5.212  11:24:44.253 11 54.628 +1.741 11:33:00.472 11 54.109 - 11:32:31.133
4 53.847 +2.648  11:25:38.100 12 53.335 +0.448  11:33:53.807 12 55.483 +1.374  11:33:26.616
5 51.199 - 11:26:29.299 13 55.410 42,523 11:34:49.217 13 59.365 +5.256  11:34:25.981
6 51.274 +0.075  11:27:20.573 14 54.018 +1.131 11:35:43.235 14 57.109 +3.000  11:35:23.090
7 51.494 +0.295  11:28:12.067 15 52.887 - 11:36:36.122 15 56.253 +2.144  11:36:19.343
8 1:16.130 +24.931 11:29:28.197
9 1:00.608 +9.409  11:30:28.805 (1) Equipa 1 (14) Equipa 14
10 56.332 +5.133 11:31:25.137 1 1:24.747 +31.827  11:22:39.682 1 1:32.904 +38.793 11:22:44.273
11 54.218 +3.019  11:32:19.355 2 58.521 +5.601 11:23:38.203 2 1:00.014 +5.903 11:23:44.287
12 59.375 +8.176 11:33:18.730 3 55.403 +2.483  11:24:33.606 3 54.916 +0.805  11:24:39.203
13 54.933 +3.734  11:34:13.663 4 54.371 +1.451 11:25:27.977 4 54.201 +0.090  11:25:33.404
14 54.778 +3.579  11:35:08.441 5 53.563 +0.643  11:26:21.540 5 54.111 - 11:26:27.515
15 52.812 +1.613 11:36:01.253 6 55.077 +2.157  11:27:16.617 6 57.285 +3.174  11:27:24.800
7 1:19.999 +27.079  11:28:36.616 7 55.446 +1.335  11:28:20.246
(12) Equipa 12 8 1:00.135 +7.215 11:29:36.751 8 1:41.810 +47.699  11:30:02.056
1 1:12.065 +19.759  11:22:56.527 9 57.295 +4.375 11:30:34.046 9 1:00.129 +6.018  11:31:02.185
2 56.328 +4.022  11:23:52.855 10 56.410 +3.490  11:31:30.456 10 56.781 +2.670  11:31:58.966
3 53.966 +1.660  11:24:46.821 11 55.698 +2.778  11:32:26.154 11 57.796 +3.685 11:32:56.762
4 55.566 +3.260  11:25:42.387 12 55.311 +2.391 11:33:21.465 12 56.257 +2.146  11:33:53.019
5 54.182 +1.876  11:26:36.569 13 53.333 +0.413 11:34:14.798 13 55.584 +1.473  11:34:48.603
6 52.458 +0.152  11:27:29.027 14 54.026 +1.106  11:35:08.824 14 55.478 +1.367  11:35:44.081
7 57.620 +5.314  11:28:26.647 15 52.920 - 11:36:01.744 15 54.679 +0.568  11:36:38.760
8 52.306 - 11:29:18.953
9 54.098 #1792 11:30:13.051 (3) Equipa 3 (16) Equipa 16
10 54.820 +2.514 11:31:07.871 1 1:18.255 +24.628  11:22:43.854 1 1:33.800 $38.048  11:22:42.761
11 53.945 +1.639  11:32:01.816 2 1:00.298 +6.671 11:23:44.152 2 1:00.836 +5.984  11:23:43.597
12 1:01.731 +9.425  11:33:03.547 3 54.698 +1.071 11:24:38.850 3 59.882 +5.030  11:24:43.479
13 54.712 +2.406  11:33:58.259 4 56.389 +2.762  11:25:35.239 4 1:00.240 +5.388  11:25:43.719
14 53.512 +1.206 11:34:51.771 5 54.206 +0.579  11:26:29.445 5 1:00.929 +6.077  11:26:44.648
15 53.469 +1.163 11:35:45.240 6 53.627 - 11:27:23.072 6 1:02.144 +7.292 11:27:46.792
16 54.900 +2.594  11:36:40.140 7 55.900 +2.273  11:28:18.972 7 56.660 +1.808  11:28:43.452
8 1:40.780 +47.153 11:29:59.752 8 2:00.763  +1:05.911 11:30:44.215
(5) Equipa 5 9 59.980 +6.353 11:30:59.732 9 1:04.163 +9.311 11:31:48.378
1 1:10.724 +18.237 11:22:37.595 10 57.883 +4.256 11:31:57.615 10 57.905 +3.053  11:32:46.283
2 58.397 +5.910  11:23:35.992 11 55.433 +1.806  11:32:53.048 11 57.495 +2.643 11:33:43.778
3 56.005 +3.518  11:24:31.997 12 56.363 +2.736  11:33:49.411 12 55.665 +0.813  11:34:39.443
4 54.634 +2.147  11:25:26.631 13 57.840 +4.213 11:34:47.251 13 56.045 +1.193  11:35:35.488
5 53.127 +0.640 11:26:19.758 14 55.461 +1.834  11:35:42.712 14 54.852 - 11:36:30.340
6 52.487 - 11:27:12.245 15 55.634 +2.007  11:36:38.346
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Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
(4) Equipa 4 12 59.128 +2.803 11:36:11.469
1 1:20.461 +25.337 11:22:40.530
2 58.678 +3.554 11:23:39.208 (15) Equipa 15
3 56.863 +1.739 11:24:36.071 1 2:20.240 +1:21.800 11:23:22.059
4 55.672 +0.548 11:25:31.743 2 1:44.542 +46.102 11:25:06.601
5 55.124 - 11:26:26.867 3 1:31.761 +33.321 11:26:38.362
6 55.381 +0.257 11:27:22.248 4 2:34.315 +1:35.875 11:29:12.677
7 1:37.303 +42.179 11:28:59.551 5 1:00.955 +2.515 11:30:13.632
8 1:00.538 +5.414 11:30:00.089 6 1:00.077 +1.637 11:31:13.709
9 55.937 +0.813 11:30:56.026 7 1:00.046 +1.606 11:32:13.755
10 57.640 +2.516 11:31:53.666 8 1:00.008 +1.568 11:33:13.763
11 56.364 +1.240 11:32:50.030 9 58.727 +0.287 11:34:12.490
12 56.625 +1.501 11:33:46.655 10 59.504 +1.064 11:35:11.994
13 55.916 +0.792 11:34:42.571 11 58.440 - 11:36:10.434
14 55.279 +0.155 11:35:37.850
15 56.169 +1.045 11:36:34.019 (13) Equipa 13
1 1:12.588 +10.850 11:29:51.440
(9) Equipa 9 2 1:13.374 +11.636 11:31:04.814
1 1:25.624 +30.275 11:23:04.845 3 1:05.096 +3.358 11:32:09.910
2 1:02.100 +6.751 11:24:06.945 4 1:04.945 +3.207 11:33:14.855
3 58.946 +3.597 11:25:05.891 5 1:05.425 +3.687 11:34:20.280
4 57.695 +2.346 11:26:03.586 6 1:01.738 - 11:35:22.018
5 55.349 - 11:26:58.935 7 1:02.033 +0.295 11:36:24.051
6 55.467 +0.118 11:27:54.402
7 1:24.082 +28.733 11:29:18.484 (6) Equipa 6
8 59.217 +3.868 11:30:17.701 1 1:35.403 +24.319 11:23:06.144
9 1:29.977 +34.628 11:31:47.678 2 1:16.452 +5.368 11:24:22.596
10 57.622 +2.273 11:32:45.300 3 1:16.884 +5.800 11:25:39.480
11 57.180 +1.831 11:33:42.480 4 1:13.567 +2.483 11:26:53.047
12 1:06.556 +11.207 11:34:49.036 5 1:11.084 - 11:28:04.131
13 1:00.227 +4.878 11:35:49.263 6 2:28.858 +1:17.774 11:30:32.989
14 57.373 +2.024 11:36:46.636 7 1:42.503 +31.419 11:32:15.492
8 1:36.414 +25.330 11:33:51.906
(17) Equipa 17 9 1:29.541 +18.457 11:35:21.447
1 1:29.866 +34.227 11:22:43.520 10 1:30.391 +19.307 11:36:51.838
2 1:02.813 +7.174 11:23:46.333
3 1:00.201 +4.562 11:24:46.534 (00) 2Lugares Formagdo
4 58.764 +3.125 11:25:45.298 1 1:08.950 +13.089 11:23:55.149
5 59.006 +3.367 11:26:44.304 2 59.336 +3.475 11:24:54.485
6 55.639 - 11:27:39.943 3 57.244 +1.383 11:25:51.729
7 1:20.189 +24.550 11:29:00.132 4 55.902 +0.041 11:26:47.631
8 1:09.803 +14.164 11:30:09.935 5 55.861 - 11:27:43.492
9 1:05.951 +10.312 11:31:15.886
10 1:01.730 +6.091 11:32:17.616
11 1:07.702 +12.063 11:33:25.318
12 1:00.387 +4.748 11:34:25.705
13 1:02.816 +7.177 11:35:28.521
14 1:02.371 +6.732 11:36:30.892
(7) Equipa 7
1 1:42.941 +46.616 11:23:17.266
2 1:20.462 +24.137 11:24:37.728
3 1:20.994 +24.669 11:25:58.722
4 1:18.713 +22.388 11:27:17.435
5 1:28.739 +32.414 11:28:46.174
6 1:21.601 +25.276 11:30:07.775
7 1:07.717 +11.392 11:31:15.492
8 1:03.403 +7.078 11:32:18.895
9 1:00.584 +4.259 11:33:19.479
10 56.325 - 11:34:15.804
11 56.537 +0.212 11:35:12.341
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